
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31084465 5PSSDB 17.61 4.30 75.72

31084473 P6 - (87418) Stonecreek Estates Sec 14 5PSSDB 17.65 3.95 69.72

31084481 P6 - (76338) CNP Smithers Substation 5PSLSB 17.66 4.70 83.00

31084490 P6 - (87418) Stonecreek Estates Sec 14 7PSSDB 17.69 3.95 69.88

31084496 P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.61 4.70 82.77

31084506 P6 - (87418) Stonecreek Estates Sec 14 7PSSDB 17.64 3.95 69.68

31084514 P6 - (86073) Brookewater 1 & 3 5PSSDB 17.62 4.30 75.77

31084527 P6 - (86177) Vacek Country Meadows Sec 3 7PSSDB 17.61 3.95 69.56

31084539 P6 - (76338) CNP Smithers Substation 5PSLSB 19.69 4.70 92.54

31084555 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 7PSSDB 19.93 8.00 159.44

31084582 P6 - (89390) Modisoft 5PSSDB 19.95 4.30 85.78

31084594 P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 19.87 4.70 93.39

31084612 P6 - (88706) Vacek Pointe WSD 5PSSDB 19.84 3.95 78.37

31084622 P6 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.90 4.70 93.53

31084637 P6 - (87418) Stonecreek Estates Sec 14 5PSSDB 19.90 3.95 78.60

31084650 P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.76 4.70 92.87

31084669 P6 - (86177) Vacek Country Meadows Sec 3 7PSSDB 19.82 3.95 78.29

31084687 P6 - (86073) Brookewater 1 & 3 5PSSDB 19.78 4.30 85.05

31084704 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 19.87 3.45 68.55

31084720 P6 - (44788) Beasly Sub Station 5PSLSB 19.90 4.85 96.51

31084739 P6 - (88706) Vacek Pointe WSD 5PSSDB 19.83 3.95 78.33

31084755 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 19.85 3.45 68.48

31084767 P6 - (44788) Beasly Sub Station 5PSLSB 19.79 4.85 95.98

31084785 P6 - (88706) Vacek Pointe WSD 5PSSDB 19.84 3.95 78.37

31084803 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 19.78 3.45 68.24

31084812 P6 - (63870) Starbridge Sec 2/Emberly Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.86 5.20 103.27

31084838 P6 - (86177) Vacek Country Meadows Sec 3 7PSSDB 19.86 3.95 78.45

31084857 P6 - (44788) Beasly Sub Station 5PSLSB 19.84 4.85 96.22

31084872 P6 - (87418) Stonecreek Estates Sec 14 5PSSDB 19.87 3.95 78.49

31084892 P6 - (63870) Starbridge Sec 2/Emberly Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.74 5.20 102.65

31084912 P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.84 4.70 93.25

31084937 P6 - (86073) Brookewater 1 & 3 5PSSDB 19.85 4.30 85.36

31084957 P6 - (87418) Stonecreek Estates Sec 14 5PSSDB 19.85 3.95 78.41

31084968 P6 - (87418) Stonecreek Estates Sec 14 5PSSDB 19.72 3.95 77.89

31084987 P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.85 4.70 93.30

31085004 P6 - (88706) Vacek Pointe WSD 5PSSDB 19.84 3.95 78.37

Settlement
of payment

Marlon Mujica 10/27/2023
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Pugmill - Order

P6 - (86073) Brookewater 1 & 3



31085020 P6 - (92126) CNP - GUY TEXAS 5PSLSB 19.59 5.20 101.87

31085039 P6 - (92126) CNP - GUY TEXAS 5PSLSB 19.75 5.20 102.70

31085060 P6 - (87418) Stonecreek Estates Sec 14 5PSSDB 19.90 3.95 78.60

31085074 5PSSDB 19.88 4.70 93.44

3430.69

5% -171.53

SUBTOTAL 3259.16

-$652.94

TOTAL $2606.22

P6 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51

Fuel


	10-20-2023 to 10-26-2023



